
 
(114) Bodovanie po M-SR - Žiačky-A (10-11) 

VIESSMANN pohár v letnom biatlone 2022
Banská Bystrica 11.06.2022 - 12.09.2022

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 14:32

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 JEŠIKOVÁ Viktória 2012 Klub biatlonu Pravenec 719,31
2 ŠČIBRANOVÁ Nela 2013 Klub biatlonu Predajná 643,38
3 MACEÁŠIKOVÁ Saša 2012 KB Čadca - Skalité 596,38
4 KLEBERCOVÁ Gréta 2012 Športový klub Polície Bratislava 593,81
5 ZEMKOVÁ Gabriela 2012 KB Čierny Balog 567,33
6 RUSNÁKOVÁ Laura 2012 KB Valaská - Osrblie 559,71
7 ŠKVARKOVÁ Veronika 2012 KB Vyhne 545,19
8 KOUDELOVÁ Aneta 2012 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 542,41
9 BERAXOVÁ Alica 2013 Klub biatlonu Predajná 524,48
10 KUPCOVÁ Vivien 2012 KB Čierny Balog 460,84
11 BALOGOVÁ Tamarka 2012 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 436,86
12 BALOGOVÁ Zuzana 2013 Foxteam klub biatlonu Prešov 419,94
13 MACEÁŠIKOVÁ Emma 2013 KB Čadca - Skalité 378,96
14 PANČÍKOVÁ Karin 2013 KB Čierny Balog 218,09
15 ZEMKOVÁ Lívia 2013 KB Čierny Balog 190,14
16 OBŠIVANOVÁ Nina 2013 Klub biatlonu a triatlonu Spiš 124,94
17 OBŠIVANOVÁ Lea 2013 Klub biatlonu a triatlonu Spiš 92,51

1.kolo 1.kolo 2.kolo 2.kolo 2 a 3.kolo 2 a 3.kolo M-SR M-SR
RP ŽkyA PO ŽkyA RP ŽkyA VP ŽkyA RP ŽkyA HŠ ŽkyA RP ŽkyA VP ŽkyA

JEŠIKOVÁ Viktória 88,58 82,57 90,82 100 76,15 100 97,87 83,32 719,31 I
ŠČIBRANOVÁ Nela 79,22 88,57 96,77 64,79 66,01 66,16 91,1 90,76 643,38 I
MACEÁŠIKOVÁ Saša 78,86 56,58 69,32 83,76 66,71 77,83 78,77 84,55 596,38 II
KLEBERCOVÁ Gréta 100 100 100 93,81 100 100 593,81 I
ZEMKOVÁ Gabriela 87,21 81,05 92,18 81,98 73,94 77,99 72,98 567,33 I
RUSNÁKOVÁ Laura 64,32 56,69 84,87 69,57 72,02 72,62 76,8 62,82 559,71 II
ŠKVARKOVÁ Veronika 74,2 56,72 75,39 59,05 60,95 66,15 76,41 76,32 545,19 III
KOUDELOVÁ Aneta 100 81,57 84,9 88,63 87,53 99,78 542,41 I
BERAXOVÁ Alica 94,6 81,41 77,96 85,17 96,94 88,4 524,48 I
KUPCOVÁ Vivien 53,17 85,49 65,63 55,17 69,72 74,18 57,48 460,84 II
BALOGOVÁ Tamarka 65,77 48,89 49,66 48,84 46,92 63,55 54,22 59,01 436,86
BALOGOVÁ Zuzana 88,73 74,79 79,32 62,53 55,97 58,6 419,94 II
MACEÁŠIKOVÁ Emma 72,17 54,66 58,1 62,2 72,02 59,81 378,96 III
PANČÍKOVÁ Karin 75,16 63,08 79,85 218,09 III
ZEMKOVÁ Lívia 77,66 41,77 70,71 190,14 III
OBŠIVANOVÁ Nina 42,63 41,72 18,37 22,22 124,94
OBŠIVANOVÁ Lea 27,95 30,08 19,91 14,57 92,51
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